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                                      FY MBA End Semester Examination (ESE)    

 Sem-I (Regular) Time Table Winter-2025 

 

   Monday to Friday-Time: 11:00 AM to 1:30 PM              Saturday-Time: 10:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

Day Date Name of the Course Course Code 

  Monday 15-12-2025 Managerial Economics  MBALPC01MB1T 

  Wednesday 17-12-2025 Financial Reporting & Statements Analysis MBALPC02MB1T 

  Friday 19-12-2025 Business Statistics and Decision Making MBALPC03MB1T 

Monday 22-12-2025 Computer Application for Business MBALPC04MB1T 

Wednesday 24-12-2025 Organizational Behavior & Design MBALPC05MB1T 

Saturday 27-12-2025 Entrepreneurship Development MBALPC06MB1T 

Tuesday 30-12-2025 Business Ethics & Corporate Governance MBALPC07MB1T 

                                  

                                 FY MBA End Semester Examination (ESE)                                  

Sem-II (Backlog) Time Table Winter-2025 

 
 Monday to Friday-Time: 11:00 AM to 1:30 PM             Saturday-Time: 10:00 AM to 12:30 PM 

Day Date Name of the Course Course Code 

Tuesday 16-12-2025 Corporate Finance  MBALPC08MB2T 

Thursday 18-12-2025 Marketing Management  MBALPC09MB2T 

Saturday 20-12-2025 Human Resource Management  MBALPC10MB2T 

Tuesday 23-12-2025 Research Methodology  MBALPC11MB2T 

Friday 26-12-2025 Managerial Skills for Effectiveness  MBALPC12MB2T 

Monday 29-12-2025 Legal Business Environment  MBALPC13MB2T 

Wednesday 31-12-2025 Production & Operation Management  MBALPC14MB2T 

                                                              

                                                                                                                      

         Controller of Examination  


